
 
 
 
M/s. Bombay Stock Exchange Limited,                                                                                           August 18, 2022  
Phiroze Jheejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street Mumbai- 400 001 
 
Dear Sir, 

Sub: Scrip Code 511401 
Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) 

Regulations, 2015. 
 
Please find below the details of request received from the shareholder of the Company, regarding loss of 
share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates. 
 
 
S.no. Name of 

shareholder 
Folio no. Certificate 

no. 
Distinctive 
no. (From) 

Distinctive 
no. (To) 

No. of 
shares 

Letter 
receiv
ed on 

  KELAN A 
DOSHI 
GEETA K 
DOSHI 

00005110 36116 
36117 
36118 
36119 

3582157 
3582207 
3582227 
3582237 

3582206 
3582226 
3582236 
3582241 

50 
20 
10 
5 

18-08-
2022 

  
 
In this regard, please find enclosed the email received from RTA (M/s. Cameo Corporate Services 
Limited) and the communication received from the shareholder. 
 
The Company is in the process of issuing duplicate share certificates to the shareholder after compliance 
of the required formalities. 
 
This intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015, for the loss of 
share certificates / issue of duplicate share certificates. 
 
Thanking you,  

Yours faithfully, 





MUNOTH COMMUNICATION LIMITED                                      

Folio Details                                       Pg.No : 1

-------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                   

Folio              : 00005110                                      

Name of the Holder : KELAN A DOSHI                                 

Holdings           : 85                                            

                                                                   

Joint Holder Name1 : GEETA K DOSHI                                 

Joint Holder Name2 :                                               

Joint Holder Name3 :                                               

                                                                   

Address Details    : 68 SAMAST B SOC                               

                     PALDI                                         

                     HYDERABAD                                     

                     380007                                        

                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------

    Frdistno     Todistno    Scertno    Ecertno Stcode    Holdings

-------------------------------------------------------------------

     3582157      3582206      36116      36116                 50

     3582207      3582226      36117      36117                 20

     3582227      3582236      36118      36118                 10

     3582237      3582241      36119      36119                  5

-------------------------------------------------------------------

Total :                                                         85

-------------------------------------------------------------------


