

## Munoth Communication Limited

(Formerly Munoth Investments Ltd)

Regd Office: Munoth Centre, Suite No. 48 Illrd Floor, 343, Triplicane High Road, Chennai - 600 005. INDIA Phone: 91-44-2859 1190 Fax: 91-44-2859 1189 E-mail: info@munothcommunication.com CIN: L65991TN1984PLC010816

M/s. Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, Phiroze Jheejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai- 400 001 August 18, 2022

Dear Sir,

## Sub: Scrip Code 511401 Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Please find below the details of request received from the shareholder of the Company, regardingloss of share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates.

S.no.	Name of shareholder	Folio no.	Certificate no.	Distinctive no. (From)	Distinctive no. (To)	No. of shares	Letter receiv ed on
	KELAN A DOSHI GEETA K DOSHI	00005110	36116 36117 36118 36119	3582157 3582207 3582227 3582237	3582206 3582226 3582236 3582241	50 20 10 5	18-08- 2022

In this regard, please find enclosed the email received from RTA (M/s. Cameo Corporate Services Limited) and the communication received from the shareholder.

The Company is in the process of issuing duplicate share certificates to the shareholder aftercompliance of the required formalities.

This intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations 2015, for the loss of share certificates / issue of duplicate share certificates.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Munoth Communication Limited





11-2902003437

By Courier



Kelan Atulbhai Doshi 68, Samast B. Society Opp. Pinakin Society Narayannagar Road, Paldi, Ahmedabad-380007 Email: kelandoshi@gmail.com. Mobile:9925130003

Date: 16/08/2022

To,
Camco Corporate Services Limited
Unit:Munoth Communication Limited
Subramanium Building
No.01 Club House Road
Chennai-600002

Sub: STOP TRANSFER and require procedure for issue of duplicate shares for L.F.No. DRS5110

Dear Sir,

With reference to above subject, I hereby submitted self-attested copy my PAN card and Aadhaar card for your ready reference.

Further I hold equity shares of **Munoth Communication Limited** bearing above folio number. I hereby informed you that I verified my physical stock record for demate purpose, I found that the physical shares are missing. So, I tried my best level effort in search said missing equity shares since last three months, but I could not succeed.

I request you to put mark as STOP TRANSFER on said missing equity shares & send me procedure for issue of duplicate sahres with all necessary details on my above said address.

Awaiting for your prompt reply.

Thanking you,

Yours truly,

(Kelan Atulbhai Doshi)

Encl: as above

Folio Details Pg.No : 1

\_\_\_\_\_\_

Holdings : 85

Joint Holder Namel : GEETA K DOSHI

Joint Holder Name2 : Joint Holder Name3 :

Address Details : 68 SAMAST B SOC

PALDI HYDERABAD 380007

	Frdistno	Todistno	Scertno	Ecertno Stcode	Holdings
	3582157	3582206	36116	36116	50
	3582207	3582226	36117	36117	20
	3582227	3582236	36118	36118	10
	3582237	3582241	36119	36119	5
Tot	 :al :				85